BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 2025
GREEK ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP "o )
ROUNDS 2 & 3 A

BMU - AMOTOE CHAMPIONSHIPS

SBK Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km
PREQUALIFYING PRACTICE 30/5/2025 14:15 .
Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 14:15:01
Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm
1 1:36.931 47.930
(7) KARAKOSTAS DIMITRIOS 2 1:25.942 -10.989 39.944 45.998
1 1:28.569 40.962 3 1:24.908 -1.034 42.722 42.186
2 1:20.989 -7.580 37.601 43.388 4 1:21.298 -3.610 39.070 42.228
3 1:29.523 +8.534 42.859 46.664 5 1:20.747 -0.551 38.953 41.794
4 1:18.112 -11.411 37.541 40.571
5 1:24.236 +6.124 42.907 41.329 (64) SINISHA KOCHOSKI
p6 7:00.355 5:36.119 43.629 1 1:52.702 56.480
1:28.445 5:31.910 41.398 2 1:20.871 -31.831 38.981 41.890
8 1:18.733 -9.712 37.984 40.749 3 1:21.119 +0.248 39.062 42.057
9 1:22.859 +4.126 41.355 41.504 4 1:21.999 +0.880 39.288 42.711
5 1:21.352 -0.647 39.164 42.188
(77) MARTIN CHOY 6 2:21.232 +59.880 56.895 1:24.337
1 1:28.306 42.925
2 1:19.442 -8.864 38.096 41.346 (68) DIMITAR MITOV
3 1:19.238 -0.204 38.198 41.040 1 1:28.456 42.799
4 1:22.339 +3.101 40.889 41.450 2 1:22.405 -6.051 39.761 42.644
5 1:19.247 -3.092 38.294 40.953 3 1:21.320 -1.085 39.125 42.195
p6 3:03.956 1:44.709 38.248 4 1:20.897 -0.423 39.066 41.831
7 1:34.516 1:29.440 48.715
8 1:18.984 -15.532 38.075 40.909 (71) HRISTIAN BUZALKOVSI
9 1:48.862 +29.878 1:07.435 41.427 1 1:30.107 44.127
2 1:21.679 -8.428 39.304 42.375
(27) GEORGIEV MILEN 3 1:20.900 -0.779 38.862 42.038
1 1:37.362 42.303
2 1:20.345 -17.017 38.797 41.548 (9) PETCU ANDREI NICOLAE
3 1:19.875 -0.470 38.613 41.262 1 1:27.240 43.278
4 1:47.003 +27.128 1:05.371 41.632 2 1:21.978 -5.262 39.654 42.324
5 1:20.546 -26.457 38.962 41.584 3 1:21.219 -0.759 39.414 41.805
6 1:49.849 +29.303 1:08.203 41.646 4 1:21.568 +0.349 39.567 42.001
7 1:19.956 -29.893 38.664 41.292 5 1:21.271 -0.297 39.110 42.161
8 1:19.973 +0.017 38.566 41.407 pé 2:27.971 1:06.700 41.464
9 2:00.277 +40.304 1:16.707 43.570 7 1:25.879 1:02.092 42.527
10 1:19.680 -40.597 38.390 41.290 8 1:23.384 -2.495 40.104 43.280
11 1:22.953 +3.273 39.771 43.182 9 1:21.322 -2.062 39.327 41.995
12 1:19.683 -3.270 38.446 41.237
13 1:36.730 +17.047 51.511 45.219 (3) GROZEV IVAN
1 1:28.580 43.333
(72) KOSTADINOV IVAN 2 1:22.849 -5.731 39.909 42.940
1 1:30.596 42.298 3 1:21.469 -1.380 39.313 42.156
2 1:23.637 -6.959 40.838 42.799 4 1:21.467 -0.002 39.320 42.147
3 1:21.061 -2.576 39.141 41.920 5 1:21.474 +0.007 39.373 42.101
4 1:21.049 -0.012 38.903 42.146 p6 3:29.828 2:08.354 40.061
5 1:23.683 +2.634 40.285 43.398 7 1:54.301 1:35.527 54.629
6 1:39.169 +15.486 55.051 44.118 8 1:23.746 -30.555 40.912 42.834
7 1:21.033 -18.136 39.185 41.848 9 1:22.820 -0.926 39.984 42.836
8 1:20.374 -0.659 38.885 41.489 10 1:22.714 -0.106 39.945 42.769
9 1:20.713 +0.339 39.127 41.586 11 1:22.570 -0.144 39.935 42.635
(169) HRISTOV HRISTIAN (30) VRAJITORU BOGDAN
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BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 2025
GREEK ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP "o )
ROUNDS 2 & 3 A

BMU - AMOTOE CHAMPIONSHIPS

SBK Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km
PREQUALIFYING PRACTICE 30/5/2025 14:15 .
Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 14:15:01
Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm
1 1:30.678 44.737 8 1:32.185 +8.129 45.348 46.837
p2 1:45.260 +14.582 40.955 9 1:24.161 -8.024 40.656 43.505
3 1:28.036 -17.224 43.290 10 1:38.930 +14.769 45.542 53.388
4 1:24.011 -4.025 40.000 44.011 11 1:24.434 -14.496 40.811 43.623
5 1:24.044 +0.033 41.115 42.929
6 1:22.438 -1.606 39.908 42.530 (69) SPILIOTIS MICHAIL
1 1:36.694 45.952
(97) PENCHEV TSVETELIN 2 1:25.565 -11.129 41.969 43.596
1 1:33.159 44.515 3 1:24.851 -0.714 41.082 43.769
2 1:24.777 -8.382 41.249 43.528 4 1:25.930 +1.079 41.024 44.906
3 1:23.338 -1.439 40.080 43.258 5 1:27.909 +1.979 42.732 45.177
4 1:23.717 +0.379 40.101 43.616 6 1:25.359 -2.550 41.339 44.020
5 1:24.867 +1.150 40.820 44.047 p7 4:53.019 3:27.660 40.993
6 1:23.647 -1.220 40.311 43.336 8 1:35.351 -3:17.668 43.410
7 1:23.568 -0.079 40.201 43.367 9 1:24.018 -11.333 40.620 43.398
8 1:24.135 +0.567 40.402 43.733 10 1:24.555 +0.537 40.924 43.631
11 1:24.024 -0.531 40.578 43.446
(3) SOLDAN ADRIAN 12 1:24.674 +0.650 40.709 43.965
pl 2:18.648
2 1:28.682 -49.966 43.519 (88) MARIN CATALIN CONSTANTIN
3 1:23.469 -5.213 40.172 43.297 1 1:32.238 45.009
4 1:25.260 +1.791 42.108 43.152 2 1:25.831 -6.407 41.682 44.149
5 1:23.568 -1.692 40.419 43.149 3 1:24.725 -1.106 40.997 43.728
6 1:24.221 +0.653 40.710 43.511 4 1:34.318 +9.593 49.797 44.521
7 1:25.097 +0.876 41.115 43.982 5 1:56.965 +22.647 1:08.888 48.077
p8 4:03.526 2:38.429 42.588 6 1:25.055 -31.910 41.190 43.865
9 1:30.342 2:33.184 44.379 7 1:24.186 -0.869 40.636 43.550
8 1:38.019 +13.833 52.465 45.554
(33) AVRAM MIHAI IONUT 9 1:26.869 -11.150 41.345 45.524
pl 1:59.838 10 1:24.062 -2.807 40.780 43.282
1:32.625 -27.213 43.727 11 1:42.652 +18.590 50.934 51.718
3 1:23.974 -8.651 40.617 43.357 12 1:34.573 -8.079 41.122 53.451
1:24.095 +0.121 40.512 43.583
p5 2:11.645 +47.550 40.372 (44) ALEXANDRESCU EDUARD PAUL
6 1:31.401 -40.244 45.446 1 1:32.370 44.750
7 1:23.659 -7.742 40.477 43.182 2 1:26.079 -6.291 41.191 44.888
8 1:26.337 +2.678 41.128 45.209 3 1:24.922 -1.157 40.983 43.939
9 1:49.113 +22.776 1:05.491 43.622 4 1:25.659 +0.737 40.997 44.662
10 1:23.727 -25.386 40.496 43.231 5 1:24.526 -1.133 40.809 43.717
11 1:23.969 +0.242 40.259 43.710 6 1:56.935 +32.409 57.796 59.139
12 1:29.186 +5.217 42.378 46.808 7 1:27.862 -29.073 42.306 45.556
8 1:25.531 -2.331 41.272 44.259
(181) UNGHEANU DANIEL BOGDAN
1 1:32.461 47.005 (15) FATIH SAHIN
2 1:24.044 -8.417 40.665 43.379 1 1:32.328 44.683
3 1:28.855 +4.811 45.369 43.486 2 1:25.916 -6.412 41.262 44.654
4 1:23.979 -4.876 40.590 43.389 3 1:24.969 -0.947 41.153 43.816
5 1:24.104 +0.125 40.339 43.765 4 1:25.587 +0.618 41.165 44.422
6 1:33.252 +9.148 44.672 48.580 p5 2:01.525 +35.938 41.075
7 1:24.056 -9.196 40.472 43.584 6 1:43.333 -18.192 47971
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BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 2025
GREEK ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP "o )
ROUNDS 2 & 3 A

BMU - AMOTOE CHAMPIONSHIPS

SBK Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km

PREQUALIFYING PRACTICE 30/5/2025 14:15 .

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 14:15:01

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm
7 1:25.478 -17.855 41.314 44.164
8 1:25.795 +0.317 41.527 44.268

(25) VELLIOS ATHANASIOS

1 1:38.397 46.284
2 1:26.803 -11.594 41.697 45.106
3 1:26.527 -0.276 41.635 44.892
4 1:27.672 +1.145 42.350 45.322
5 1:26.585 -1.087 41.609 44.976
6 1:26.885 +0.300 41.801 45.084
7 1:58.608 +31.723 1:11.504 47.104
8 2:04.555 +5.947 1:17.644 46.911
9 1:30.201 -34.354 44.026 46.175
10 1:28.049 -2.152 42.017 46.032

(11) PANAGOPOULOS KOSTANTINOS

1 1:35.330 46.481
2 1:28.890 -6.440 42.980 45.910
3 1:28.406 -0.484 42.950 45.456
4 1:28.809 +0.403 42.854 45.955
5 1:28.715 -0.094 43.061 45.654
6 1:28.800 +0.085 43.143 45.657
7 1:28.135 -0.665 42.722 45.413
8 1:28.054 -0.081 42.662 45.392
9 1:29.057 +1.003 42.787 46.270
10 1:33.250 +4.193 47.484 45.766
11 2:30.063 +56.813 1:42.170 47.893

(169) ERCELIC YUNUS

1 1:39.022 51.749
2 1:28.863 -10.159 43.380 45.483
3 1:28.289 -0.574 42.747 45.542
4 1:29.325 +1.036 43.418 45.907
5 2:51.165 1:21.840 1:44.635 1:06.530
6 2:08.653 -42.512 1:19.939 48.714
7 1:28.074 -40.579 42.964 45.110
8 1:28.134 +0.060 42.601 45.533
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